DataSheet
Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 1
Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc., 2015
Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005,
China
Tel: +86-592-6102588

*5: Table above listed include standard models, and Optosky accept optional wavelengths or range
as required.
Ordering Guide:
Naming example:
 ATR8800AF-LT-FL350-532+638: Autofocus, long integration time, focal length of 350mm,
excitation wavelengths are dual wavelengths: 532nm and 633nm respectively
 ATR8800MP-EM-FL810-532+638+1064: Scanning imaging, EMCCD detector, focal length
is 810mm, excitation wavelength is three wavelengths: 532nm, 633nm and 1064nm
respectively
DataSheet
Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 3
Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc., 2015
Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005,
China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
ATR8800 performance parameters
Excitation wavelength 266, 325, 532, 638, 785, 1064nm optional, simultaneous integration of up to 4 excitation
wavelengths
Laser power
266nm：30 mW
325nm: 30mW
532nm：100mW
633nm：80mW
638nm：80mW
785nm：350mW
1064nm：500mW
Optical path C-T optical path
Focal length 350mm,510mm,810mm Optional
Built-in grating Standard 3 pieces; 300 lines, 600 lines, 1200 lines, 1800 lines, 2400 lines optional
Detector
1) Deep cooling area array CCD: 2000X256 pixels
2) Deep cooling and high sensitivity EMCCD: 1600X200 pixels
3) Deep cooling area array InGaAs CCD: 512X1 pixels
Up to 2 detectors can be integrated, choose one of detector 1# and detector 2#;
Objectives
Standard configuration：4X,10X,20X,50X；
Optional configuration：100X
Microscopic lighting High brightness long life white light LED
Lighting Type Epi Illuminiation
Microscope camera 5-mega pixels industrial camera
DataSheet
Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 4
Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc., 2015
Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005,
China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Focusing method Confocal Raman Imaging
Laser spot diameter >1μm
Laser stability σ/μ <±0.2%
Interface USB3.0
X, Y axis two-dimensional platform
Move method Manual/Electric optional
Moving range 50 X 50 mm,100X100mm optional
Mobile resolution 0.1 μm
Positioning accuracy 1 μm
Scan interval Software setting, min. 1μm
Scan speed 20 mm/s
Nano stage (optional) Minimum displacement resolution 2nm, displacement accuracy 10nm
Z axis (auto focus)
Focus accuracy ≤ ±0.2 μm
Maximum stroke 20 mm
Focus speed < 10 s
Nano stage (optional) Minimum displacement resolution 2nm, displacement accuracy 10nm
Physical parameter
Dimensions ATR8800-FL350：905(L)×58.3(W)×643(H)
ATR8800-FL510：1009(L)×58.3(W)×643(H)
ATR8800-FL810：1520(L)×68.3(W)×643(H)
Weight ATR8800-FL350：59 Kg
ATR8800-FL510：63 Kg